Microswitches and position switches - www.microprecision.ch
Rte de l’industrie 27, CH-1896 Vouvry, Tel +41 (0)24 481 43 43, info@microprecision.ch
SUBMINIATURE MICROSWITCH (SPDT)
ROBUST – SEALED – HIGH PRECISION
MP 500 SERIES
• High precision snap-action spring mechanism
• Electrical Ratings (resistive load): 0,1A/24VDC,  5A/250VAC
• Reliable operation, even at extremely slow actuating speed

Microswitches and position switches - www.microprecision.ch
Rte de l’industrie 27, CH-1896 Vouvry, Tel +41 (0)24 481 43 43, info@microprecision.ch
Ordering information
  MP5 X X XXX XXXX
Protection – Force
0 : IP67/IP69 Standard force
2 : IP67/IP69 Low force
5 : IP40 Standard force
7 : IP40 Low force
Contact
0 : Silver Contact 2A - Wire 0,25 mm2
1 : Gold Contact 1µ  - Wire 0,25 mm2 or Solder lugs or PCB
5 : Silver Contact 5A - Wire 0,50 mm2 or Solder lugs or PCB
Actuator
L00 : Pin button
A70 : Flat lever MP500L70 - standard position
B70 : Flat lever MP500L70 - opposite position
A80 : Flat lever with stainless steel roller MP500L80 - standard position
B80 : Flat lever with stainless steel roller MP500L80 - opposite position
A85 : Flat lever with dummy roller MP500L85 – standard position
B85 : Flat lever with dummy roller MP500L85 – opposite position
Terminals without cable or wires
T000 : Solder terminals
T001 : PCB
Termination with cable / wires
C : Cable standard exit
D : Cable opposite exit
F : Cable underside exit
G : Single wires standard exit - only PVC
K : Single wires opposite exit - only PVC
N : Single wires underside exit - only PVC
Cable length
05 : 0.5 m
10 : 1 m
20 : 2 m
Cable material
P : PVC
U : PUR - only 2A - Section 0,25 mm2
S : Silicon - only 2A - Section 0,25 mm2